.

Exceptional Care. Predictable Cost.

» 2 Bi-Annual Wellness Exams

™

» 3 Additional Exams (if necessary)

» 1 Urgent Care Exam

» 2 Intestinal Parasite Fecal Exams
» 1 Giardia Parasite Screening

» 1 Microchip Implantation & Registration  $70
» 1 CBC,Superchem,T4,UA,UPC
» 1 Blood Pressure Screening

» 1 Cystocentesis

» 1 Heartworm+Tick-Borne Disease Test  $57
» 12 Technician Office Calls
» 1-2 Distemper+Parvo+Lepto Vaccines $78
» 1 Bordetella+Parainfluenza Vaccine $48
» 1 Rabies Vaccine

Your annual cost:

$62 per month
No Enrollment Fees

$160
$240
$100
$80
$45

$220
$40

$25

$180

$36

Total value: $1379
$744
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»

»

»

»

»

»

Customize Your Pet’s Ideal Plan

Flea, Tick, and Heartworm Prevention Pet Specific”
eligible for up to $100 instant rebate depending on selection

Spay $585-$635™

Neuter $550-$590*
All Procedures Include:

Pre-operative Bloodwork

Anesthesia & Anesthetic Monitoring

Pre-medications

Intravenous Catheter & Fluids

Anti-Nausea Medication

Laser Therapy

Elizabethan Collar and Take-home Pain Meds

Comprehensive Oral Health Assessment &

Treatment $1050
Includes all Procedure Items Plus:
Full-mouth Radiographs
Complete Scaling and Polish
Sanos Dental Sealant Application
Detailed Oral Health Report with Before/After Images
Additional charges may apply for extractions and oral surgery

Lyme Recombitek Vaccine (1 or 2) $53-$106
Canine Influenza NXT Vaccine (1 or 2) $61-$122

Additional add-on services are available post-enrollment if needed
(for example: Radiographs and in-house bloodwork for sick visits)

*12 Month Prevention Options: Nexgard PLUS, ProHeart12, Bravecto,
Sentinel Spectrum, Nexgard, Heartgard, Simparica TRIO.
“Based on Weight
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