

Exceptional Care. Predictable Cost.

\$62 per month No Enrollment Fees

>>	2 Bi-Annual Wellness Exams	\$160
»	3 Additional Exams (if necessary)	\$240
»	1 Urgent Care Exam	\$100
»	2 Intestinal Parasite Fecal Exams	\$80
»	1 Giardia Parasite Screening	\$45
»	1 Microchip Implantation & Registration	\$70
»	1 CBC,Superchem,T4,UA,UPC	\$220
»	1 Blood Pressure Screening	\$40
»	1 Cystocentesis	\$25
»	1 Heartworm+Tick-Borne Disease Test	\$57
»	12 Technician Office Calls	\$180
»	1-2 Distemper+Parvo+Lepto Vaccines	\$78
»	1 Bordetella+Parainfluenza Vaccine	\$48
>>	1 Rabies Vaccine	\$36

Total value: \$1,379
Your annual cost: \$744

Savings of \$635









Customize Your Pet's Ideal Plan

Flea, Tick, and Heartworm Prevention Pet Specific* eligible for up to \$100 instant rebate depending on selection

» Spay \$585-\$635**

» Neuter \$550-\$590** All Procedures Include:

Pre-operative Bloodwork Anesthesia & Anesthetic Monitoring Pre-medications Intravenous Catheter & Fluids Anti-Nausea Medication

Laser Therapy

Elizabethan Collar and Take-home Pain Meds

» Comprehensive Oral Health Assessment & Treatment \$1050

Includes all Procedure Items Plus:

Full-mouth Radiographs Complete Scaling and Polish Sanos Dental Sealant Application Detailed Oral Health Report with Before/After Images Additional charges may apply for extractions and oral surgery

Lyme Recombitek Vaccine (1 or 2)

\$53-\$106

Canine Influenza NXT Vaccine (1 or 2) \$61-\$122

Additional add-on services are available post-enrollment if needed (for example: Radiographs and in-house bloodwork for sick visits)

*12 Month Prevention Options: Nexgard PLUS, ProHeart12, Bravecto, Sentinel Spectrum, Nexgard, Heartgard, Simparica TRIO.

**Based on Weight





